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Senior Women - Senior Women Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Katie Walshaw Holmfirth    12:03
  2 Rosie Smith Durham Cit    12:12
  3 J Lonsdale Kingston U    12:19
  4 Emily Birchall Leeds City  A    12:28
  5 Laura Spence Rotherham  B    12:28
  6 Poppy Blake Uni Sheffd  A    12:30
  7 Calli Thackery Hallamshir  A    12:40
  8 Jo Buckley Bingley Ha    12:41
  9 Sophie Cowper Lincoln We    12:46
 10 C Summersgill Middlesbro  A    13:11
 11 Rebecca Lyne Hallamshir  B    13:16
 12 Clare Pearson Skipton Ac  A    13:18
 13 R Middleton Rotherham  A    13:23

 14 Natalie Shaw Derby Athl  A    13:26
 15 Alex Clinkard Derby Athl  B    13:33
 16 Helen Beck Wakefield  A    13:49
 17 Megan Ellis Loftus & W    14:14
 18 Kerry Storrar Barnsley    14:16
 19 Holly Teague East Chesh    14:35
 20 Jenny Brignall Uni Sheffd  B    14:48
 21 Ruth Wilcox Leeds City  B    14:52
 22 Clare Sykes Wakefield  B    15:02
 23 Carol Beattie Steel City    17:10
 24 Elaine Allan Pudsey Pac    18:04
 25 Amanda Hillary Sheffield  A    19:28

Senior Women - Senior Women Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Chloe Price Durham Cit    12:39    24:51 +  1
  2 S Burns Rotherham  A    12:14    25:37 + 11
  3 Claire Leaver Holmfirth    13:38    25:41 -  2
  4 Anne Buckley Bingley Ha    13:16    25:57 +  4
  5 Jennie Guard Leeds City  A    13:34    26:02 -  1
  6 Zanthe Wray Hallamshir  A    13:24    26:04 +  1
  7 R Harrison Lincoln We    13:20    26:06 +  2
  8 Rosie Keane Uni Sheffd  A    13:46    26:16 -  2
  9 Maja Hodga Derby Athl  A    13:28    26:54 +  5
 10 H Fletcher Hallamshir  B    13:40    26:56 +  1
 11 Emma Parkinson Rotherham  B    14:35    27:03 -  6
 12 Katie Michaels Kingston U    14:58    27:17 -  9
 13 Emma Erskine Derby Athl  B    14:01    27:34 +  2
 14 Fiona Davies Barnsley    13:40    27:56 +  4
 15 Nicky Steel Wakefield  A    14:33    28:22 +  1
 16 Sarah King Skipton Ac  A    15:06    28:24 -  4
 17 Andrea Ansell Middlesbro  A    16:11    29:22 -  7
 18 Fliss Tournant Uni Sheffd  B    14:49    29:37 +  2

 19 Rachael Dyson Leeds City  B    15:18    30:10 +  2
 20 Pamela Read East Chesh    15:58    30:33 -  1
 21 Patricia Cutts Pudsey Pac    17:55    35:59 +  3
 22 Magdalena Boo Steel City    19:00    36:10 +  1
 23 Rachel Blyton Sheffield  A    17:09    36:37 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 S Burns Rotherham  A    12:14
  2 Chloe Price Durham Cit    12:39
  3 Anne Buckley Bingley Ha    13:16
  4 R Harrison Lincoln We    13:20
  5 Zanthe Wray Hallamshir  A    13:24
  6 Maja Hodga Derby Athl  A    13:28
  7 Jennie Guard Leeds City  A    13:34
  8 Claire Leaver Holmfirth    13:38
  9 H Fletcher Hallamshir  B    13:40
 10 Fiona Davies Barnsley    13:40

Senior Women - Senior Women Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Aiveen Fox Durham Cit    13:12    38:03  0
  2 A Grady Rotherham  A    12:39    38:16  0
  3 Natalie Farrow Lincoln We    12:25    38:31 +  4
  4 Nicola Squires Hallamshir  A    12:32    38:36 +  2
  5 Jessica Nixon Leeds City  A    13:01    39:03  0
  6 Sue Becconsall Bingley Ha    13:11    39:08 -  2
  7 R Lundgren Uni Sheffd  A    12:54    39:10 +  1
  8 Lucy Hack Derby Athl  A    13:14    40:08 +  1
  9 Lucy Verrill Holmfirth    14:55    40:36 -  6
 10 H Whitelam Hallamshir  B    14:08    41:04  0
 11 Kirsty Shipman Derby Athl  B    13:35    41:09 +  2
 12 Katie McHale Wakefield  A    13:38    42:00 +  3
 13 N Raynor Rotherham  B    15:13    42:16 -  2
 14 J Butterworth Skipton Ac  A    14:53    43:17 +  2
 15 Vicky Felton Barnsley    16:15    44:11 -  1
 16 Abbie Smith Middlesbro  A    14:53    44:15 +  1
 17 Jayne Ashe Uni Sheffd  B    15:11    44:48 +  1

 18 Sheryl Punter Leeds City  B    15:02    45:12 +  1
 19 J Ridgard East Chesh    14:43    45:16 +  1
 20 Laura Inglis Sheffield  A    14:51    51:28 +  3
 21 Loretta Robson Pudsey Pac    17:43    53:42  0
 22 H Cain Steel City    18:50    55:00  0
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Natalie Farrow Lincoln We    12:25
  2 Nicola Squires Hallamshir  A    12:32
  3 A Grady Rotherham  A    12:39
  4 R Lundgren Uni Sheffd  A    12:54
  5 Jessica Nixon Leeds City  A    13:01
  6 Sue Becconsall Bingley Ha    13:11
  7 Aiveen Fox Durham Cit    13:12
  8 Lucy Hack Derby Athl  A    13:14
  9 Kirsty Shipman Derby Athl  B    13:35
 10 Katie McHale Wakefield  A    13:38
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Senior Women   — Team Results — Final

  1 Durham City Harriers & AC    38:03
1 Rosie Smith (2) 12:12 2 Chloe Price (1) 12:39
3 Aiveen Fox (1) 13:12
  2 Rotherham Harriers & AC  ‘A’    38:16
1 R Middleton (13) 13:23 2 S Burns (2) 12:14
3 A Grady (2) 12:39
  3 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Cl    38:31
1 Sophie Cowper (9) 12:46 2 R Harrison (7) 13:20
3 Natalie Farrow (3) 12:25
  4 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield  ‘A’    38:36
1 Calli Thackery (7) 12:40 2 Zanthe Wray (6) 13:24
3 Nicola Squires (4) 12:32
  5 Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘A’    39:03
1 Emily Birchall (4) 12:28 2 Jennie Guard (5) 13:34
3 Jessica Nixon (5) 13:01
  6 Bingley Harriers & AC    39:08
1 Jo Buckley (8) 12:41 2 Anne Buckley (4) 13:16
3 Sue Becconsall (6) 13:11
  7 University Of Sheffield  ‘A’    39:10
1 Poppy Blake (6) 12:30 2 Rosie Keane (8) 13:46
3 R Lundgren (7) 12:54
  8 Derby Athletic Club  ‘A’    40:08
1 Natalie Shaw (14) 13:26 2 Maja Hodga (9) 13:28
3 Lucy Hack (8) 13:14
  9 Holmfirth Harriers AC    40:36
1 Katie Walshaw (1) 12:03 2 Claire Leaver (3) 13:38
3 Lucy Verrill (9) 14:55
 10 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield  ‘B’    41:04
1 Rebecca Lyne (11) 13:16 2 H Fletcher (10) 13:40
3 H Whitelam (10) 14:08
 11 Derby Athletic Club  ‘B’    41:09
1 Alex Clinkard (15) 13:33 2 Emma Erskine (13) 14:01
3 Kirsty Shipman (11) 13:35
 12 Wakefield District H & AC  ‘A’    42:00
1 Helen Beck (16) 13:49 2 Nicky Steel (15) 14:33
3 Katie McHale (12) 13:38
 13 Rotherham Harriers & AC  ‘B’    42:16
1 Laura Spence (5) 12:28 2 Emma Parkinson(11) 14:35
3 N Raynor (13) 15:13
 14 Skipton AC  ‘A’    43:17
1 Clare Pearson (12) 13:18 2 Sarah King (16) 15:06
3 J Butterworth (14) 14:53
 15 Barnsley AC    44:11
1 Kerry Storrar (18) 14:16 2 Fiona Davies (14) 13:40
3 Vicky Felton (15) 16:15

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 16 Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harr  ‘A’    44:15
1 C Summersgill (10) 13:11 2 Andrea Ansell (17) 16:11
3 Abbie Smith (16) 14:53
 17 University Of Sheffield  ‘B’    44:48
1 Jenny Brignall (20) 14:48 2 Fliss Tournant (18) 14:49
3 Jayne Ashe (17) 15:11
 18 Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘B’    45:12
1 Ruth Wilcox (21) 14:52 2 Rachael Dyson (19) 15:18
3 Sheryl Punter (18) 15:02
 19 East Cheshire Harriers & Tames    45:16
1 Holly Teague (19) 14:35 2 Pamela Read (20) 15:58
3 J Ridgard (19) 14:43
 20 Sheffield RC  ‘A’    51:28
1 Amanda Hillary (25) 19:28 2 Rachel Blyton (23) 17:09
3 Laura Inglis (20) 14:51
 21 Pudsey Pacers RC    53:42
1 Elaine Allan (24) 18:04 2 Patricia Cutts (21) 17:55
3 Loretta Robson (21) 17:43
 22 Steel City Striders RC    55:00
1 Carol Beattie (23) 17:10 2 Magdalena Boo (22) 19:00
3 H Cain (22) 18:50

Incomplete Teams:
Kingston Upon Hull AC

1 J Lonsdale (3) 12:19 2 Katie Michaels (12) 14:58

Loftus & Whitby AC
1 Megan Ellis (17) 14:14

Wakefield District H & AC  ‘B’
1 Clare Sykes (22) 15:02

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Katie Walshaw Holmfirth    12:03
  2 Rosie Smith Durham Cit    12:12
  3 S Burns Rotherham A    12:14
  4 J Lonsdale Kingston U    12:19
  5 Natalie Farrow Lincoln We    12:25
  6 Emily Birchall Leeds City A    12:28
  = Laura Spence Rotherham B    12:28
  8 Poppy Blake Uni Sheffd A    12:30
  9 Nicola Squires Hallamshir A    12:32
 10 Chloe Price Durham Cit    12:39
  = A Grady Rotherham A    12:39
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Senior Women - Vet 35 Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Chaanah Patton Hallam 35    13:14
  2 J Greenwood Wakef’ld35    13:40
  3 J Khoueiry Holmfirt35  A    13:50
  4 Helen Pickford Sheffld 35  A    14:18
  5 Nicola Brown Holmfirt35  B    15:07
  6 Carol Limbert Pudsey 35    16:35

Senior Women - Vet 35 Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Pippa Wilkie Hallam 35    13:46    27:00  0
  2 Sarah Bostwick Wakef’ld35    14:09    27:49  0
  3 Lorraine Smith Holmfirt35  A    14:02    27:52  0
  4 Jacky Smith Sheffld 35  A    17:00    31:18  0
  5 J BaileyTaylor Holmfirt35  B    16:39    31:46  0
  6 K Leslie Pudsey 35    18:00    34:35  0

Senior Women - Vet 35 Stage 3 — Final Results

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Pippa Wilkie Hallam 35    13:46
  2 Lorraine Smith Holmfirt35  A    14:02
  3 Sarah Bostwick Wakef’ld35    14:09
  4 J BaileyTaylor Holmfirt35  B    16:39
  5 Jacky Smith Sheffld 35  A    17:00
  6 K Leslie Pudsey 35    18:00

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Julie Briscoe Wakef’ld35    12:22    40:11 +  1
  2 Elizabeth Such Hallam 35    13:31    40:31 -  1
  3 K Farquhar Holmfirt35  A    13:56    41:48  0
  4 J Cooper Pudsey 35    17:42    52:17 +  2

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Julie Briscoe Wakef’ld35    12:22
  2 Elizabeth Such Hallam 35    13:31
  3 K Farquhar Holmfirt35  A    13:56
  4 J Cooper Pudsey 35    17:42

Vet 35         — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Wakefield District W35    40:11
1 J Greenwood (2) 13:40 2 Sarah Bostwick (2) 14:09
3 Julie Briscoe (1) 12:22
  2 Hallamshire Harriers W35    40:31
1 Chaanah Patton (1) 13:14 2 Pippa Wilkie (1) 13:46
3 Elizabeth Such (2) 13:31
  3 Holmfirth Harriers W35  ‘A’    41:48
1 J Khoueiry (3) 13:50 2 Lorraine Smith (3) 14:02
3 K Farquhar (3) 13:56
  4 Pudsey Pacers W35    52:17
1 Carol Limbert (6) 16:35 2 K Leslie (6) 18:00
3 J Cooper (4) 17:42

Incomplete Teams:
Sheffield Rc W35  ‘A’

1 Helen Pickford (4) 14:18 2 Jacky Smith (4) 17:00

Holmfirth Harriers W35  ‘B’
1 Nicola Brown (5) 15:07 2 J BaileyTaylor (5) 16:39

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Julie Briscoe Wakef’ld35    12:22
  2 Chaanah Patton Hallam 35    13:14
  3 Elizabeth Such Hallam 35    13:31
  4 J Greenwood Wakef’ld35    13:40
  5 Pippa Wilkie Hallam 35    13:46
  6 J Khoueiry Holmfirt35 A    13:50
  7 K Farquhar Holmfirt35 A    13:56
  8 Lorraine Smith Holmfirt35 A    14:02
  9 Sarah Bostwick Wakef’ld35    14:09
 10 Helen Pickford Sheffld 35 A    14:18
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Senior Women - Vet 45 Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Philippa James Rotherhm45    15:41

Senior Women - Vet 45 Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Gillian Taylor Rotherhm45    16:46    32:27  0
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Gillian Taylor Rotherhm45    16:46

Senior Women - Vet 45 Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 J Dutton Rotherhm45    21:06    53:33  0
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 J Dutton Rotherhm45    21:06

Vet 45         — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Rotherham Harriers W45    53:33
1 Philippa James (1) 15:41 2 Gillian Taylor (1) 16:46
3 J Dutton (1) 21:06

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Philippa James Rotherhm45    15:41
  2 Gillian Taylor Rotherhm45    16:46
  3 J Dutton Rotherhm45    21:06


